1) The tenderers shall quote as per the specifications given in the Schedule of Requirement as 

per     Annexure-I. 

http://www.cmpdi.co.in/

2)  EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT [EMD]:   
a) EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD):  The value of Earnest Money to be deposited by 

the Bidder is Rs. 3496.00/- (Rupees Three Thousand four Hundred ninety six only).  

EMD should be submitted in the form of Demand draft drawn in favour of CMPDI Ltd, 

Regional Institute, Bhubaneswar.  

b) For the unsuccessful Bidder, the Earnest Money shall be refunded immediately after 

finalization of tender. However, the EMD shall be forfeited if the Bidder withdraws the offer